
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Schriever9541
Flip N Twist - OH

8.950 8.200 8.9259.125 35.200
1 7 2 1 1

1

Kayla Gossmann9505
The Flip Zone - IN

8.600 8.625 8.8008.950 34.975
3T 4 4 2 2

2

Kaylin Lawson9537
Flip N Twist - OH

7.975 8.650 8.7759.200 34.600
10 3 1 3 3

3

Daryn Wright9514
The Flip Zone - IN

8.200 8.900 8.6508.800 34.550
9 1 6 6 4

4

Jacky Garcia9531
Flip N Twist - OH

8.250 8.550 8.7508.750 34.300
8 5 8T 4 5

5

Brooke Bernhardt9501
The Flip Zone - IN

8.600 8.450 8.4758.750 34.275
3T 6 8T 8 6

6

Denia Johnson9534
Flip N Twist - OH

8.650 7.900 8.7258.725 34.000
2 10T 10 5 7

7

Jenna Hensley9533
Flip N Twist - OH

8.500 8.700 8.3508.250 33.800
6 2 13T 11 8

8

Mikayla Zick9515
The Flip Zone - IN

8.550 8.100 8.4008.550 33.600
5 8 12 10 9

9

Sydney Prichard9539
Flip N Twist - OH

8.425 7.700 8.2508.775 33.150
7 13 7 13 10

10

Chloe Cooke9528
Flip N Twist - OH

7.600 8.050 8.4258.875 32.950
15T 9 5 9 11

11

Isabella Gott9506
The Flip Zone - IN

7.600 7.900 7.6008.675 31.775
15T 10T 11 17 12

12

Kierston Bryan9519
Gym Unlimited - IN

7.850 7.300 8.6007.650 31.400
12 15 17 7 13

13

Tarryn Delph9503
The Flip Zone - IN

7.300 7.850 7.9508.250 31.350
18 12 13T 16 14

14

Allison Dudley9530
Flip N Twist - OH

7.400 6.450 8.3009.050 31.200
17 19 3 12 15

15

Morgan Hoard9507
The Flip Zone - IN

7.650 7.650 8.0507.550 30.900
14 14 18 14 16

16

Olivia Simon9511
The Flip Zone - IN

7.750 6.950 7.3508.225 30.275
13 17 15 18 17

17

Oliva Arkins9500
The Flip Zone - IN

7.200 6.975 7.9757.900 30.050
19 16 16 15 18

18

Camorie Donel9504
The Flip Zone - IN

7.900 6.550 7.2506.950 28.650
11 18 19 19 19

19



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Cooley9529
Flip N Twist - OH

8.700 8.450 8.7009.100 34.950
1T 1T 2 3 1

1

Kayla Smith9512
The Flip Zone - IN

8.400 8.275 8.7259.150 34.550
3 4 1 2 2

2

Allison Kopeck9536
Flip N Twist - OH

8.700 8.150 8.6758.750 34.275
1T 5T 6 4 3

3

Alexis Braun9525
Flip N Twist - OH

8.300 8.300 8.4758.850 33.925
4T 3 3T 5 4

4

Morgan Hatfield9532
Flip N Twist - OH

8.275 8.450 8.9757.800 33.500
6 1T 10 1 5

5

Brazil Reynolds9521
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.100 7.950 8.4508.450 32.950
7 7 8 6 6

6

Kenzie Mills9508
The Flip Zone - IN

8.000 8.150 8.0508.650 32.850
8 5T 7 8T 7

7

Lydia Brengelman9526
Flip N Twist - OH

8.300 7.550 8.0008.800 32.650
4T 9T 5 10 8

8

Madi Johnson9535
Flip N Twist - OH

7.900 7.600 8.0508.850 32.400
9T 8 3T 8T 9

9

Shaylee Strout9513
The Flip Zone - IN

7.900 7.550 8.4007.900 31.750
9T 9T 9 7 10

10

Lily Berry9502
The Flip Zone - IN

7.575 7.350 7.6007.150 29.675
11 11 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenna Kennedy9517
Tri-State - IN

9.025 8.500 9.0759.050 35.650
1 3 3 1 1

1

Bryana Dawson9523
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.350 8.800 8.9258.700 34.775
3 2 7 2 2T

2T

Annie Reichert9540
Flip N Twist - OH

8.650 8.400 8.8758.850 34.775
2 5 5 3 2T

2T

Collette Caulfield9527
Flip N Twist - OH

8.175 9.000 8.3258.600 34.100
5 1 8 8 4

4

Megan Witt9542
Flip N Twist - OH

8.125 8.150 8.4509.300 34.025
6 6 1 5T 5

5

Brooke Neitzert9518
Tri-State - IN

8.275 8.450 8.4758.750 33.950
4 4 6 4 6

6

Natalie Meredith9538
Flip N Twist - OH

7.925 8.000 8.4509.100 33.475
7 7 2 5T 7

7

Jolee Sherman9510
The Flip Zone - IN

7.850 7.650 8.3508.350 32.200
9 9 9 7 8

8

Cassy Erbeck9524
Gym Unlimited - IN

7.350 7.950 7.8258.925 32.050
11T 8 4 10 9

9

Karlie Hutchins9516
Tri-State - IN

7.900 7.400 7.5507.275 30.125
8 10 12 11 10

10

Mikaela Agresta9522
Gym Unlimited - IN

7.350 7.350 7.8507.525 30.075
11T 11 11 9 11

11

Taylor Schmidt9509
The Flip Zone - IN

7.700 6.700 7.5007.900 29.800
10 12 10 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Lampe9584
Top Flight - KY

8.200 8.500 8.8508.825 34.375
11T 3T 2 4 1

1

Mayleigh Rickey9588
Top Flight - KY

8.450 8.500 8.9258.425 34.300
7 3T 12 3 2

2

Paige Archbold9563
Set-10 - IN

8.500 8.500 8.8258.450 34.275
5T 3T 11 5 3

3

Eileen Yang9548
GymQuest - OH

8.025 8.800 8.3508.750 33.925
17 1 4 12 4

4

Katie Berlew9564
Set-10 - IN

8.300 7.950 8.7758.625 33.650
9T 7 5T 7 5

5

Josie Gery9567
Set-10 - IN

8.500 8.675 8.3008.100 33.575
5T 2 18 13 6

6

Gabriella Hembree9574
Madison Gym World-IN

8.350 7.550 9.0508.600 33.550
8 12 8T 1 7

7

Lesley Marshall9556
Platinum - IN

8.200 7.850 8.6008.625 33.275
11T 9 5T 9 8

8

Bryn Cortez9593
GymQuest - OH

8.300 8.500 8.4008.050 33.250
9T 3T 19 11 9

9

Caitlin Flynn9594
GymQuest - OH

8.100 7.300 9.0258.775 33.200
15T 16T 3 2 10

10

Bridget King9543
GymQuest - OH

8.850 7.000 8.7008.400 32.950
1 18T 13T 8 11

11

Regan Twomey9569
Set-10 - IN

8.700 7.800 8.0008.300 32.800
2 10 16T 18T 12

12

Alyssa Coleman9551
GymQuest - OH

7.650 7.700 8.4758.900 32.725
21T 11 1 10 13

13

Karys Black9579
Top Flight - KY

8.525 6.500 8.8008.625 32.450
4 22 5T 6 14

14

Danielle Bentley9549
GymQuest - OH

7.850 7.300 8.2758.400 31.825
18 16T 13T 14 15

15

Luisa Christian9550
GymQuest - OH

7.700 7.900 7.4508.600 31.650
19T 8 8T 21T 16

16

Haley Allen9578
Top Flight - KY

8.150 7.450 8.2007.800 31.600
14 13T 20 15T 17

17

Rebecca Morevac9568
Set-10 - IN

8.200 7.400 8.0757.700 31.375
11T 15 21 17 18

18

Ellie Garland9565
Set-10 - IN

8.550 6.950 7.4508.300 31.250
3 21 16T 21T 19

19

Grace Anderson9562
Set-10 - IN

7.650 7.000 8.0008.550 31.200
21T 18T 10 18T 20

20

Makenna Watts9544
GymQuest - OH

7.700 7.000 7.8508.400 30.950
19T 18T 13T 20 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aubrey Hinton9583
Top Flight - KY

8.100 7.450 8.2007.150 30.900
15T 13T 22 15T 22

22



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Lundergan9575
Madison Gym World-IN

9.050 9.250 8.7259.050 36.075
1 1 1 6 1

1

Hailee Ellenwood9577
Platinum - IN

8.400 9.150 8.7508.825 35.125
5 3 4 3T 2

2

Rebecca Wiese9547
GymQuest - OH

8.150 9.200 8.6009.025 34.975
10T 2 2 8 3

3

Madison Denecho9553
Platinum - IN

8.600 8.900 8.6757.950 34.125
3T 6 11 7 4T

4T

Kennedy Drish9580
Top Flight - KY

8.350 8.750 8.7508.275 34.125
7 8 8 3T 4T

4T

Madelyn Tester9590
Top Flight - KY

9.000 9.000 8.3757.650 34.025
2 4 13 10 6T

6T

Shannon Asiala9570
Set-10 - IN

8.300 8.200 8.5259.000 34.025
8 10 3 9 6T

6T

Calista Gambrell9573
Madison Gym World-IN

7.800 8.950 8.7508.450 33.950
13 5 5T 3T 8

8

Libby Lopez9560
Set-10 - IN

8.375 8.800 8.8007.800 33.775
6 7 12 2 9

9

Taylor Huff9552
GymQuest - OH

8.275 8.500 8.3258.200 33.300
9 9 9 11T 10

10

Lizzy Hendrickson9561
Set-10 - IN

8.600 8.000 8.3258.000 32.925
3T 11 10 11T 11

11

Meghan Tester9589
Top Flight - KY

7.950 6.750 9.1008.450 32.250
12 13 5T 1 12

12

Aubrey Miller9559
Set-10 - IN

8.150 7.700 7.8508.400 32.100
10T 12 7 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rory Fulk9572
Madison Gym World-IN

9.125 9.150 9.1009.275 36.650
1 5 1 3 1

1

Sarah Kirchhoff9592
Top Flight - KY

8.950 9.000 9.1759.000 36.125
5 8 3 2 2

2

Kaitlyn Longworth9587
Top Flight - KY

8.975 9.225 8.8758.875 35.950
3T 3 5 6 3

3

Emma Campbell9571
Madison Gym World-IN

8.450 9.300 9.0009.175 35.925
9 1T 2 4 4

4

Madi Williams9591
Top Flight - KY

8.575 9.300 9.2508.700 35.825
8 1T 6T 1 5

5

Jenna Milcarek9558
Platinum - IN

9.050 8.450 8.9008.950 35.350
2 10 4 5 6

6

Mary Schroeder9576
Madison Gym World-IN

8.675 9.200 8.4258.500 34.800
6 4 10 11 7

7

Karlie Ferguson9581
Top Flight - KY

8.400 9.100 8.5258.550 34.575
10 6 8T 10 8

8

Alea Litke9586
Top Flight - KY

8.600 8.150 8.8008.550 34.100
7 11 8T 7 9

9

Lydia Fuller9554
Platinum - IN

8.975 9.050 8.6007.375 34.000
3T 7 13 9 10

10

Madelyn Matthys9557
Platinum - IN

8.075 7.950 8.7508.700 33.475
11 12 6T 8 11

11

Lauryn White9546
GymQuest - OH

8.050 8.800 8.1008.175 33.125
12 9 12 13 12

12

Olivia Hinton9582
Top Flight - KY

8.025 7.850 8.3508.450 32.675
13 13 11 12 13

13



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:15 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.250 26.850 27.750 27.500 27.1501 Madison Gym World-IN
22 1 2

9571 Emma Campbell 9.300 9.175 9.000
9572 Rory Fulk 9.125 9.275 9.100
9574 Gabriella Hembree 9.050
9575 Lauren Lundergan 9.050 9.250 9.050
9576 Mary Schroeder 8.675 9.200

X 108.775 26.925 27.625 26.700 27.5252 Top Flight - KY
11 2 4T

9581 Karlie Ferguson 9.100
9584 Lydia Lampe 8.825
9587 Kaitlyn Longworth 8.975 9.225 8.875
9589 Meghan Tester 9.100
9590 Madelyn Tester 9.000
9591 Madi Williams 9.300 9.250
9592 Sarah Kirchhoff 8.950 9.000 9.175

X 107.100 26.350 26.350 27.625 26.7753 Flip N Twist - OH
34 5 1

9527 Collette Caulfield 9.000
9529 Rachel Cooley 8.700
9532 Morgan Hatfield 8.975
9533 Jenna Hensley 8.700
9536 Allison Kopeck 8.700
9537 Kaylin Lawson 8.650 9.200
9540 Annie Reichert 8.875
9541 Rachel Schriever 8.950 9.125 8.925
9542 Megan Witt 9.300

X 106.600 26.625 27.100 26.475 26.4004 Platinum - IN
4T3 3 6

9553 Madison Denecho 8.600 8.900
9554 Lydia Fuller 8.975 9.050
9557 Madelyn Matthys 8.700 8.750
9558 Jenna Milcarek 9.050 8.950 8.900
9577 Hailee Ellenwood 9.150 8.825 8.750



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:15 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 105.250 25.425 26.800 26.700 26.3255 GymQuest - OH
67 4 4T

9543 Bridget King 8.850 8.700
9546 Lauryn White 8.800
9547 Rebecca Wiese 9.200 9.025 8.600
9548 Eileen Yang 8.800
9551 Alyssa Coleman 8.900
9552 Taylor Huff 8.275
9593 Bryn Cortez 8.300
9594 Caitlin Flynn 8.775 9.025

X 104.800 25.750 25.975 26.900 26.1756 The Flip Zone - IN
76 6T 3

9501 Brooke Bernhardt 8.600 8.450
9505 Kayla Gossmann 8.600 8.625 8.950 8.800
9512 Kayla Smith 9.150 8.725
9514 Daryn Wright 8.900 8.800 8.650
9515 Mikayla Zick 8.550

X 104.400 25.850 25.975 26.175 26.4007 Set-10 - IN
4T5 6T 7

9560 Libby Lopez 8.800 8.800
9561 Lizzy Hendrickson 8.600
9562 Grace Anderson 8.550
9563 Paige Archbold 8.500 8.825
9564 Katie Berlew 8.625 8.775
9565 Ellie Garland 8.550
9567 Josie Gery 8.675
9569 Regan Twomey 8.700
9570 Shannon Asiala 9.000

X 101.050 24.300 24.700 26.075 25.9758 Gym Unlimited - IN
89 8 8

9519 Kierston Bryan 7.850 8.600
9521 Brazil Reynolds 8.100 7.950 8.450 8.450
9523 Bryana Dawson 8.350 8.800 8.700 8.925
9524 Cassy Erbeck 7.950 8.925



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 3

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:15 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 99.725 25.200 24.350 25.075 25.1009 Tri-State - IN
98 9 9

9516 Karlie Hutchins 7.900 7.400 7.275 7.550
9517 Jenna Kennedy 9.025 8.500 9.050 9.075
9518 Brooke Neitzert 8.275 8.450 8.750 8.475


